
S 265.16 FT OF N 1060.64 FT OF W
OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 EX RD R/W.

GUY LANCE WILLIAM RICHARD
382 SW VISTA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02773-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

5416.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/27/2023 KS 1.72 30,960 0 0 30,960

STANDARD
2

6,657
7,200
30,960
44,817
3,496
41,321

HX HB 25,000
16,321
44,817

0

44,817

1480/2323 12/09/2022 WD Q I 01 35,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLK INVESTMENTS CO

GUY LANCE WILLIAM R

1479/89 11/09/2022 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HART SAMANTHA C

BLK INVESTMENTS CO

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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CODE CLS

LAND USE
DESCRIPTION CAP

R
D

LOC
ZONE FRONT DEPTH

TOT
LND UTS

UNIT
TYPE

D
T

DPTH
FACT

%
COND

TOT
ADJ

UNIT
PRICE

ADJ UNIT
PRICE

LAND
VALUE

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS
AND NOTES YEAR DENSITY DECL FRZ YR CONSRV

PERMIT NUM DESCRIPTION AMT ISSUED

OFF RECORD
Number DATE

TYPE
INST

Q
/

U
V

/
I

RSN
CD

SALE
PRICE

PAGE 1 of 1 2

XFOB:1:1: HYDE PARK M H

000046923 Electrical Servic 0 04/10/2023

34862 M H 325 01/19/2017

2024HX Base Yr

382 SW VISTA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 965 57.4800 34.49 33,283 1991 1991 0 0
AP
50 60.00 20.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 868

BAS 868 100 868 5,987

USP 276 35 97 669

1,144 965 6,657

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W39 S14 E62 N14 W23 $
USP=[ORIG=-3,0] N12 W23 S12 E23 $
.

BAS

39

14

62

14

23

USP 12

23

12

23

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,200

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH265.00 283.00 1.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 30,960


